
TV-10 olümpiastarti 2011.a.  Lääne-Virumaa II etapp 
18.02.2011, Rakvere 

 
PN 60 m tj 
1. Mihkel Holzmann 22.02.1999 ViKe 10.27 
2. Kristofer Veismaann 1999 RRG 10.52 
3. Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 11.47 
4. Robin Sapar 26.09.2001 RRG 11.68 
5. Ivan Bruzas 2000 RG 11.77 
6. Henri Ojasoo 21.03.1999 VPG 11.98 
7. Tony Vilbriks 10.02.1999 Tamsalu g 11.99 
8. Mart Prees 28.09.2000 RRG 12.05 
9. Kert Aruiste 28.04.2000 Tamsalu g 12.12 
10. Rauno Koppel 1999 RG 12.13 
11. Kevin Lomp 2000 Tamsalu g 12.19 
12. Günther Küttis 24.01.2002 Sõmeru pk 12.22 
13. Marken Prjadtšenko 14.10.1999 Tamsalu g 12.65 
14. Riho Valdok 14.01.1999 Tamsalu g 12.85 
15. Vladimir Kratško 20.03.2000 Tamsalu g 12.88 
16. Karl Kuusik 2000 RG 12.93 
17. Tõnis Sokolov 08.02.2000 Tamsalu g 13.00 
18. Marko Mäeküngas 2000 RG 13.11 
19. Kert Kesküll 25.02.1999 Tamsalu g 13.13 
20. Argo Neeme 2001 Tamsalu g 13.65 
va Valdi Jalast 12.03.1999 Koeru kk 11.55 
va Cren Jürgen 01.03.2000 Koeru kk 12.17 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1. Mihkel Holzmann 22.02.1999 ViKe 1.40 
2. Sander Timm 1999 Sõmeru pk 1.35 
3. Kristofer Veismann 1999 RRG 1.30 
4. Ivan Bruzas 2000 RG 1.25 
5. Tony Vilbriks 10.02.1999 Tamsalu g 1.25 
6. Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 1.20 
7. Henri Ojasoo 21.03.1999 VPG 1.15 
8. Rauno Koppel 1999 RG 1.15 
9. Kevin Lomp 2000 Tamsalu g 1.15 
10. Marken Prjadtšenko 14.10.1999 Tamsalu g 1.10 
11. Marcus Lill 2001 RRG 1.10 
12. Kert Arviste 28.04.2000 Tamsalu g 1.10 
13. Tõnis Sokolov 08.02.2000 Tamsalu g 1.10 
14. Marko Mäeküngas 2000 RG 1.10 
15. Riho Valdok 14.01.1999 Tamsalu g 1.05 
16. Vladimir Kratško 20.03.2000 Tamsalu g 1.05 
17. Kert Kesküll 25.02.1999 Tamsalu g 1.05 
18. Karl Kuusik 2000 RG 1.00 
 Argo Neeme 2001 Tamsalu g 0 
va Valdi Jalast 12.03.1999 Koeru kk 1.00 
va Cren Jürgen 01.03.2000 Koeru kk 1.10 
 
PV 60 m tj 
1. Martin Moldau 09.01.1998 RRG 9.70 
2. Sander Moldau 09.01.1998 RRG 10.01 
3. Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 Tamsalu g 10.85 
4. Vadim Aleknavitšjus 01.05.1998 Tamsalu g 11.38 
va Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.1997 Koeru kk 9.56 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1. Martin Moldau 09.01.1998 RRG 2.90 
2. Sander Moldau 09.01.1998 RRG 2.80 
3. Vadim Aleknavitšjus 01.05.1998 Tamsalu g 2.50 
4. Andre Tammaru 31.01.1998 Tamsalu g 2.00 
 



TN 60 m tj 
1. Brenda Brigitta Vetik 02.05.1999 RG 10.54 
2. Alma Gaver 14.01.1999 VPG 10.90 
3. Kädy-Liis Tamm 28.04.1999 VPG 11.29 
4. Johanna Konso 1999 RRG 11.70 
5. Kätlin Selberg 1999 RRG 11.76 
6. Laura Lillepuu 30.06.1999 VPG 11.86 
7. Melissa Suvi 01.05.1999 Kadrina kk 11.88 
8. Kaisa Kuusik 1999 RRG 12.14 
9. Kirke Külmhallik 05.01.2000 Kadrina kk 12.30 
10. Getter Johanna Kerm 16.09.1999 RG 12.55 
11. Kerttu Kesler 1999 RRG 13.03 
12. Teele Kaldaru 11.01.1999 Tamsalu g 14.10 
va Johanna Ilves 05.01.1999 Koeru kk 10.50 
va Lishanna Ilves 29.05.2000 Koeru kk 11.41 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1. Johanna Konso 1999 RRG 1.25 
2. Alma Gaver 14.01.1999 VPG 1.25 
3. Kerttu Kesler 1999 RRG 1.15 
4. KaiviPõldma 27.04.1999 VPG 1.15 
5. Kaisa Kuusik 1999 RRG 1.15 
6. Brenda Brigitta Vetik 02.05.1999 RG 1.10 
7. Teele Kaldaru 11.011.1999 Tamsalu g 1.10 
8. Melissa Suvi 01.05.1999 Kadrina kk 1.10 
9. Kirke Külmhallik 05.01.2000 Kadrina kk 1.05 
10. Kätlin Selberg 1999 RRG 1.00 
va Johanna Ilves 05.01.1999 Koeru kk 1.35 
 
TV 60 m tj 
1. Veronica Ivanov 13.02.1998 RRG 10.97 
2. Eleri Etverk 22.05.1998 RRG 11.35 
 Laura Kallas 09.06.1997 RG DQ 
va Aliis Jürgen 12.02.1998 Koeru kk 12.08 
va Joanna Jürgensohn 14.03.1997 Koeru kk 12.60 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1. Ege Roov 1998 RRG 4.60 
2. Veronica Ivanov 13.02.1998 RRG 4.55 
3. Laura Kallas 09.06.1997 RG 4.20 
4. Eleri Etverk 22.05.1998 RRG 4.17 
5. Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 4.02 
6. Eliis Penek 02.12.1998 RG 3.90 
va Aliis Jürgen 12.02.1998 Koeru kk 4.00 
va Joanna Jürgensohn 14.03.1997 Koeru kk 4.13 
 


